
Wednesday, June 26
7 The Fi Singers, conductor,David F. Sell
Folk Songgs:
The Blossom of ‘the Year
My Boy BillyLittle Red BirdThe Keel Row
Modern English Songs:Music, When Soft Voices Die Wood
Linden Lea Vaughan WilliamsInvocation of Peace BoynonFull Fathom Five DunhillFive Eves
Spring Gibbs

(NZBS)8.42 Book Reading: ,Tutira, by H.Guthrie-Smith (NZBS)
9.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.30 The Flying Fifties; A series of fea-tures covering all aspects of Aviation in
N.Z., compiled ae Cc. A. Wall: :)I 5
970, 0 World of Jazz (VOA)

QAP NEM PLYMOUTH6.
8 am. b6reakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Book Keview; Local Inter-
ee
at Music‘A Man Called SheppardDoctor Pau)
Passing Parade
They Walked with Destinyshow Business
Spotlight on Spotswood
Music from Jimmy Leach and his
rganolians2.0 Close down
ne. MatineeRugby Commentary: Taranaki v.
Welltaston (Relay from Hawera)Variety and Song6. 5 Harold Smart and his Orchestra,with Interludes by the Chordettes6.30 Piano Playtime: Malcolm Lockyer
5.45 Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk(Simon Sam)
6. 0 Evening Star: Edna Savage
6.15- Jan Garber and his6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Des-tination Danger
6.45 Chorus of Strings
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7. 0 Herbert Seiter (pianist)7.15 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
7.30 Knave of Hearts8.5 At the Console8.15 Film Fanfare
8.30 Great Voices
8. Judith

Mer pee (flute)Sonata No,
Sonata No, 5 in FP Hande!

(Studio)
9.25 The Chamber Orchestra of theVienna State Opera conducted by HenrySwaboda
Symphonie Concertante in E 2Ozart10. O Ballet Suite

10.30 Close down

OXA 120eVANGANYY
6. Oa.m. Breaklast Session
7.44 Weather Report9.0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Fashion Report; The Shoe-String Year, by Catherine Gilbert; andMusic from the Ballet The Seasons10. O Tapestries of Life
10.15 Be Happy10.30 Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Tenors
11. 0 Piano Rhythms
11.20 Sound Track11.40 Chorus, Please12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. ThePi. Session: The MoonFlower (ABCo Teatime Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Towa

Topics
6.40 The Marton Programm7.0 #£=Peggy Lee7.15 Not for
7.30 Ranch House Refrains
7.45 Han Dance Bands8. 0 on Stock Sale
Hancock’s Half Hour
8.30 Wind in the Reeds8.45

~~
This Week’s Anniversary9.4 Operatic Stage9.30 Melodies of the Month

9.45 Madame Bovary10. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and Lily Pons10.30 Close down

2XN NELSON1340 ke,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson Listrict Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Grimfith)10. Q poctor Paul
10.16 Family Forum
10.30 Housewives’ Requests
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11, O Stars on Parade11.30 New Zealand Entertainers
12, 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Moon
Flower
. Light and Lively
6.45 Queen Carnival Report7.0 Roland Shaw and his Orchestra
with Alma Cogan
7.30 Continental Cabaret
8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Band Music
. 3 White Coolies
9.30 Music of Mozart
10,30 Close down

3 690 ke, 434 m.
9.30a.m. Harry Arnold presents’ theMusic of Richard Rodgers
9,48 Erna Sack (soprano)10. 0 Music While You Work
10.36 Devotional Service
10.45. Slavonic Dances Nos. 13-16 Dvorak
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Urewera; Forestof a Thousand Peaks
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women:
Flowers, with Barry Ferguson2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Classical Hour
Introduction, Aria and Presto MarcelloMissa Brevis Buxtehude
Double Concerto in F
Sinfonia in A, for Strings and Continuo

Handel4.0 Short Story: My Mate Murphy, by
John O’Toole (To be repeated from 3YC
next Sunday at 8.30 p.m,)
The Four Freshmen

4.30 Waltzing with Mantovani
4.45 Frank Weir, his Saxophone, Chorusand Orchestra
‘ contrasts in Piano Style5.15 Children’s Session: The World
Around Us= Dance Rhythms from Round theVy

6. 0 Light Music
7. 0 Country Girls’from Invercargill
7.25 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra: Conductor:
Hans Colombi8.0

Doing the |

Contest, a report

Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Marion Waite

(For details see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.18 Wrestling: Commentary from the
Civie Theatre
0.30 Dance Music featuring Hank Jones,
Hal McKusick and Urbie Green

'

: BY SSARISTCHURGH
~-«éB.
9 pm. Concert Hour6. Dinner Music7.0 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Danzas_ Fantasticas Turina
Victoria de los Angeles (soprano) andthe Philharmonia Orchestra
Saeta
The Hollywood String QuartetThe Prayer of the Bullfighter Turina
7,30 Poems by Dylan Thomas, read andintroduced by himself (All YCs)8.0 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
The Faithful Shepherd Suite

Handel arr. BeechamThe Chorus and Chamber Orchestra of
the Danish State Radio conducted byMogens Woldike
oronation Anthem: Let Thy Hand be
Strengthened ; Handel

Turina

8.42 Wilhelm Kempf (piano)Three Intermezzi, Op. 117 Brahms
9. 0 RICHARD LEWIS hy bea tenor)(For details See 2YC
10. 0 How Good Are Qur Houses? Thefirst of two talks by lan Reynolds, anAuckland architect (NZBS)
10.18 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in F Minor Bliss
The Cambridge University MadrigalSociety, conducteg by Boris OrdAubade Bliss11.0 Close down

BXC 1160«dMARU
$ Oam. Brenate Melodies7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)

258 m.

10. O In This My Life
10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 Speed Car .
10.45 heserved
11. O Let’s Juin the Sing Song11.15 Victor Silvester’s silver Strings11.30 Pre-Lunch Variety12. 0 Close down
5.45p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
Pinocchio6. 0 Variety Parade
6.15 Today’s Vocal Stars
6.30 Variety from Italy6.45 The Martins: Dean and Ray3.9 Continental Call
7.15 Around and About
7.30 Motorists and Motoring
8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 The Fortunes ofNig¢i-6 (BBC)
8.40 Walter Forde (tenor)The Kerry Dance Molloy
The Tumble Down Shack in Athione

Cario
The Little Irish Girl Lohr
The Little Old Mud Cabin on the Hill

Arr. Gaffney
Peggy O’Neill Pease

(Studio)9.4 String Song (BBC)
9.34 Play: Many parts. by

Ronald Parr
BS)10.18 Piano Poauuie

10.30 Close down

Shee Or
9.46am. Morning Star: Joerg Demus10. o Devotional Service40.18 Tudor Princess10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Ure-wera: Forest of a Thousand Peaks (Part
2 oom Symphony Seriesymphony No. in F, Op. 93Beethoven
2.45 Slim Whitman (vocal)3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Operatic Love Duets
4. 0 The Doctor’s, Husband
4.30 Keyboard Rhythms
4.45 Serenade5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-
Pilot of the Future
5.45 Latin Americana6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.309 The Voyage of the Sheila Il; FightWeeks to Malaya, a talk by Major Adrian
Hayter (NZBs)
7.45 New Dance Numbers
A Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Marion Waite (For details see 2YA)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 Nights at the Ballet10.30 CGluse dewn

~

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30 a.m. Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Good House-
keeping, by Ruth Sherer; National
Women’s Programme: Urewera-Forestof a Thousand Peaks (Part 3)
11.30 Morning Concert
Gerard Souzay a pata with Jacque-line Bonneau (piano)
Seven Traditional Spanish Songs FallaThe Philadelphia Orchestra
eg a pari ad and the pease weae12.36 p.m. For the Farmer: Farm Safetywith Tractors and Firearms and Prevent-
ing Tractor Accidents, by W. H. Ent-whistle; News for Young Farmers, byJ. Sterling

2.0 Do You Remember?
2.30 Music While You Work3.15 The Obenkirchen Children’s Choir
3.30 Classical Hour
nulsstes
Easter Festival Overture, Op.

Rimsky-KorsakovTatiana’s Letter Scene, from Eugen
Onegin Tchaikovski
Piano Concerto No, 2 in D Minor, Op.
40 Mendelssohn4.30 Judy Garland (vocal)4.45 Frank Weir (saxophone)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: The Terrible

Tale of Peter Puffington: Charlie Mouse5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Paul Weston’s Orchestra7. 0 Country Girls’ Contest, a reportfrom
davercarstit1, Caledonian Pipe Band of Invercar-x8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Marion Waite and her Music:Popular musie sung and played byMarion Waite and her quartet (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)

9.15 RADIO ROADHOUSE; the second ofthe 1957 series presented by BarryLinehan, Noeline Pritchard, John Rayner,Mervyn Smith, Kenneth Simich, TheStardusters and Pat MeMinn, musicdirected by Crombie Murdoch(1YA, 2YA, 4YA. 3YZ, 4¥Z)
9.45 Old Bill’s Story, by W. Blackadder
‘
The story of a bullock-drive through theCannibal Gorge from North Canterburyto Westland in 1876)
0 Stan-Kenton’s Orchestra10.44 Ear! Hines (piano)

AYO soo (PUNEDIN,,
While Parliament is sittingforenoon and afternoon ses-sions will be broadcast from

4YC

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Suzanne Danco (soprano)Tomorrow
Twilight DreamVision of Happiness R
John Kirkpatrick (piano)Rochester Chamber OrchestraConcerto Hunter Johnson.30 Poems by Dylan Thomas,

hy
andintroduced by himself (AH YGs)

7.54 The Philharmonia OrchestraThe Banks of Green Willow
Bu

8. 0 Ethel Wallace (violin)
Dech (piano)
Sonata in E Minor, Op.

Strauss7. 9 ‘with the

tterworth
Gil

>)

Emil Sjogren(Studio)8.29 The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-tra
concerto Grosso for String Orchestra

loch
8.50

9.0
France rleagers (piano)Chaconne, Op. 3 Nielsen
RICHARD (English tenor)(For details see 2YC)

10. 0 Readings at Random: Shakespearein the 18th Century Theatre, the thirdtalk by J. R. Tye i.ZBS)10.17 The Ph Orches-
tra
English Dances Arnold10.36 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Louis
Kentner. (piano) ji

Sonata Walton
11. 0 Close down

XD 1430 DUNEDIN ,Op.m. Rugby Leaguesoccer Sidelights
Hour of St. Francis
Smile Family
Variety Hour
Otago Hit Parade
Bringing Christ to the Nations
Recent Releases
Close down22
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1 ANYERCSRGHT.9. 4a.m. For details until 10.20, see 4YA
bby
Devotional Service

10.45 Women’s Session: Morning Story;
Urewera, Forest of a Thousand Peaks
11.39 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Jamaican Folk Tales; and Hob-
bies Night
5.45 Dinner Music
? Country Girls’ Club Contest30 Caledonian

be
Band athabe sesgill, Pipe gage aA Thom(SsFor details Dati 44.0 see 4YA

Close down
8.011.20

ON THE TIP OF THE TONGUEIN MORE WAYS THAN ONE

DOUBLE DECK


